

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 95 OF 2009

PMS College of Dental Sciences

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
for M/s Lawyers' Knit & Co. Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the week commencing 11.5.2009 on top  
of the Board.

(Meera Hemant)  
AR

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master