

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 95 OF 2009

FMS COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCE & RES.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file compilation of the orders passed by the Hon'ble Court)
(For final disposal)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suresh V., Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
For Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Wherever it is possible the DCI/MCI will go for
inspection and give appropriate directions/recommendations.

The writ petition is disposed of accordingly.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master